BePadel

3a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Fecha/lugar
05/04/2418:00

05/04/2418:00

05/04/2418:50

05/04/2418:50

05/04/2419:40

05/04/24.19:40

06/04/2410:00

06/04/2410:00

06/04/2410:50

06/04/2410:50

06/04/24 11:40
06/04/24 11:40
06/04/24-15:00
06/04/2415:00
06/04/2415:50
06/04/2415:50

06/04/2416:40

06/04/2416:40

Local

Pere Romero
Maite Ramos

Natalia Casco Roig
Daniel Garcia Llorente

Mariagna Mir
Xavi Balcells

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Ariadna Hidalgo Borrmann

Natalia Casco Roig
Daniel Garcia Llorente

Mariagna Mir
Xavi Balcells

Elia Pons
Xavi Pons

Cristina Garcia Joan
Fer Nufiez

Estefania Montero
Moisés Sanz Piqué

Marc Figuerola
Carolina Margitic Aluiz

Elia Pons
Xavi Pons

Marc Figuerola
Carolina Margitic Aluiz

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Jose Luis Arilla

Ivan Altés Duran
Susanna Piflar Rodriguez

Carlos Achell Sdnchez
Miriam Calderon Angel

Joan Casas
Judit Martinez

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Jose Luis Arilla

Carlos Achell Sanchez
Miriam Calderon Angel

1/1

Calendario: 2a Mixta / Fase grupos

Resultado

9-6

9-7

9-3

5-9

9-8

9-5

9-1

9-7

0-9

8-9

2-9

39

9-8

9-4

7-9

39

Visitante

Mariagna Mir
Xavi Balcells

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Ariadna Hidalgo Borrmann

Natalia Casco Roig
Daniel Garcia Llorente

Pere Romero
Maite Ramos

Pere Romero
Maite Ramos

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Ariadna Hidalgo Borrmann

Estefania Montero
Moisés Sanz Piqué

Marc Figuerola
Carolina Margitic Aluiz

Cristina Garcia Joan
Fer Nufez

Elia Pons
Xavi Pons

Cristina Garcia Joan
Fer Nufiez

Estefania Montero
Moisés Sanz Piqué

Joan Casas
Judit Martinez

Carlos Achell Sdnchez
Miriam Calderon Angel

Laura Arilla Fumanal
Jose Luis Arilla

Ivan Altés Duran
Susanna Pifar Rodriguez

Ivan Altés Duran
Susanna Pifar Rodriguez

Joan Casas
Judit Martinez
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